
 
 

  

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
FOURTH INTERNATIONAL WINDS WORKSHOP 

20 – 23 October 1998 
 
 
 

R. C. Bhatia 
Satellite Meteorology Division 
India Meteorological Department 
Mausam Bhavan, Lodi Road 
New Delhi - 110 003 
INDIA 
Telephone: +91-11-4611451 
Telefax: +91-11-4699216 or 4623220 
e-mail: rcbhatia@imd.ernet.in 
 
G. Büche 
Institute for Meteorology and Climate Research 
University Karlsruhe 
P.O. Box 36 40 
76021 Karlsruhe 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-7247-82-3553 
Telefax: +49-7247-82-4742 
e-mail: bueche@imk.fzk.de 
 
P. Butterworth 
Meteorological Office 
Room R319 
London Road 
Bracknell, RG 12 2SZ 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: +44-1344-856442 
Telefax: +44-1344-854412 
e-mail: pbutterworth@meto.govt.uk 
 
G.G. Campbell 
Cooperative Institute for Research in the Atmosphere 
Ft. Collins, CO 80523 
USA 
Telephone: +1-970-491-8497 
Telefax: +1-970-491-8241 
e-mail: campbell@cira.colostate.edu 
 
M. Colton 
Office of Naval Research 
Code 321SR 
800 N. Quincy St. 
Arlington, VA 22217 
USA 
Telephone: +1-703-588-0705 
Telefax: +1-703-696-2007 
e-mail: coltonm@onr.navy.mil 
 
 
 

mailto:pbutterworth@meto.govt.uk


 
 

  

J. M. Daniels 
NOAA/NESDIS 
E/NP2 
4700 Silver Hill Road 
Stop 9910 
Office of Research and Applications 
Washington D.C. 20233 
USA 
Telephone: +1-301-763-8204 Ext. 143 
Telefax: +1-301-763-8580 
e-mail: jdaniels@nesdis.noaa.gov 
 
S. S. Elliott 
EUMETSAT 
Am Kavalleriesand 31 
64295 Darmstadt 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-6151-807-385 
Telefax: +49-6151-807-304 
e-mail: elliott@eumetsat.de 
 
J. M. Fernández 
Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia 
Ap. 285  
28071 Madrid 
SPAIN 
Telephone: +34-1-581-9662 
Telefax: +34-1-581-9846 
e-mail: serdan@inm.es 
 
G. W. Gitonga 
Meteorological Department 
Ngong Road, P.O. Box 30259 
Nairobi 
KENYA 
Telephone: +254-2-567880 
Telefax: +254-2-567888/9 
e-mail: grace@meteo.go.ke 
 
D. E. Hinsman 
WMO 
Case Postale 2300 
1211 Geneva 2 
SWITZERLAND 
Telephone: +41-22-730-8285 
Telefax: +41-22-734-2326 
e-mail: hinsman@www.wmo.ch 
 
K. Holmlund 
EUMETSAT 
Am Kavalleriesand 31 
64295 Darmstadt 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-6151-807-599 
Telefax: +49-6151-807-555 
e-mail: holmlund@eumetsat.de 
 

mailto:hinsman@www.wmo.ch


 
 

  

 
P. Ingmann 
ESA/ESTEC 
Earth Sciences Division 
Postbus 299 
2200 AG Noordwijk 
THE NETHERLANDS 
Telephone: +31-71-565-4459 
Telefax: +31-71-565-5675 
e-mail: pingmann@estec.esa.nl 
 
G. Jedlovec 
NASA/Global Hydrology and Climate Center 
Mail Code HR20 
977 Explorer Blvd. 
Huntsville, Alabama 35806 
USA 
Telephone: +1-205-922-5966 
Telefax: +1-205-922-5788 
e-mail: gary.jedlovec@msfc.nasa.gov 
 
P. Kållberg 
ECMWF 
Shinfield Park 
Reading, Berkshire RG2 9AX 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: +44-118-949-9000 
Telefax: +44-118-986-9450 
e-mail: per.kallberg@ecmwf.int 
 
G. Kelly 
ECMWF 
Shinfield Park 
Reading, Berkshire RG2 9AX 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: +44-118-949-9651 
Telefax: +44-118-986-9450 
e-mail: g.kelly@ecmwf.int 
 
P.N. Khanna 
Meteorological Department 
Satellite Meteorology Division 
Mausam Bhavan, Lodi Road 
New Delhi – 110 003 
INDIA 
Telephone: +91-11-4642249 or 4626019 
Telefax: +91-11-4699216 or 4623220 
e-mail: pnk@imd.ernet.in 
 
F. Lalaurette 
ECMWF 
Shinfield Park 
Reading, Berkshire RG2 9AX 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: +44-118-949-9420 
Telefax: +44-118-986-9450 
e-mail: f.lalaurette@ecmwf.int 
 

mailto:pingmann@estec.esa.nl


 
 

  

 
H. Laurent 
ORSTOM 
Groupe CATCH 
B.P. 5045 
34032 Montpellier 
FRANCE 
Telephone: +33-467-41-6441 
Telefax: +33-467-54-7106 
e-mail: henri.laurent@mpl.orstom.fr 
 
J. Le Marshall 
BMRC - Bureau of Meteorology Research Centre 
13th Floor, Celsius House 
150 Lonsdale Street 
P.O. Box 1289K GPO Melbourne 3001 
AUSTRALIA 
Telephone: +61-3-9669-4420 
Telefax: +61-3-9669-4660 
e-mail: j.lemarshall@bom.gov.au 
 
L. A. T. Machado 
Centro Ténico Aeroespacial (CTA) 
Instituto de Aeronáutica e Espaco (IAE) 
Divisão de Ciências Atmosféricas (ACA) 
12228-904 São José dos Campos/SP  
BRASIL 
Telephone: +55-12-3474558 
Telefax: +55-12-3474551 
e-mail: machado@aca.iae.cta.br 
 
W. P. Menzel 
NOAA/NESDIS 
1225 West Dayton St. 
Madison, WI 53706 
USA 
Telephone: +1-608-264-5325 
Telefax: +1-608-262-5974 
e-mail: paul.menzel@ssec.wisc.edu  
 
T. Mohr 
EUMETSAT 
Am Kavalleriesand 31 
64295 Darmstadt 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-6151-807-601 
Telefax: +49-6151-807-555 
e-mail: mohr@eumetsat.de 
 
R. Munro 
ECMWF 
Shinfield Park 
Reading, Berkshire RG2 9AX 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: +44-118-949-9732 
Telefax: +44-119-986-9450 
e-mail: r.munro@ecmwf.int 
 



 
 

  

 
S. J. Nieman 
Cooperative Institute for Meteorological Satellite Studies 
1225 West Dayton Street 
Madison, WI 53706 
USA 
Telephone: +1-608-263-0291 
Telefax: +1-608-262-5974 
e-mail: steven@ssec.wisc.edu 
 
J. F. W. Purdom 
NOAA/NESDIS 
E/RA 
4700 Silver Hill Road 
Stop 9910 
Washington, D.C. 20233-9910 
USA 
Telephone: +1-301-763-8127 
Telefax: +1-301-763-8108 
e-mail: jpurdom@nesdis.noaa.gov 
 
M. Rattenborg 
EUMETSAT 
Am Kavalleriesand 31 
64295 Darmstadt 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-6151-807-368 
Telefax: +49-6151-807-304 
e-mail: rattenborg@eumetsat.de 
 
H.P. Roesli 
Swiss Meteorological Institute 
Osservatorio Ticinese 
Via ai Monti 146 
6605 Locarno-Monti 
SWITZERLAND 
Telephone: +41-91-756-2311 
Telefax: +41-91-756-2309 
e-mail: roe@otl.sma.ch 
 
M. Rohn 
ECMWF 
Shinfield Park 
Reading, Berkshire RG2 9AX 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: +44-118-949-9080 
Telefax: +44-118-986-9450 
e-mail: m.rohn@ecmwf.int 
 
J. Scheiber 
GEPARD GmbH 
Wollzeile 11 
1010 Vienna 
AUSTRIA 
Telephone: +43-1-513-08-100 
Telefax: +43-1-513-08-700 
e-mail: gepard@gepard.at 
 



 
 

  

J. Schmetz 
EUMETSAT 
Am Kavalleriesand 31 
64295 Darmstadt 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-6151-807-590 
Telefax: +49-6151-807-555 
e-mail: schmetz@eumetsat.de 
 
A. Stoffelen 
KNMI 
Postbus 201 
3730 AE de Bilt 
THE NETHERLANDS 
Telephone: +31-30-22-06-585 
Telefax: +31-30-22-10-407 
e-mail: stoffelen@knmi.nl 
 
A. Szantai 
Laboratoire de Météorologie Dynamique 
Ecole Polytechnique 
91128 Palaiseau 
FRANCE 
Telephone: +33-1-69-33-31-95 
Telefax: +33-1-69-33-30-05 
e-mail: szantai@lmd.polytechnique.fr 
 
M. Tokuno 
Meteorological Satellite Center/Japan Meteorological Agency 
3-235, Nakakiyoto, Kiyose-shi 
Tokyo 204-0012 
JAPAN 
Telephone: +81-424-93-4981 
Telefax: +81-424-92-2433 
e-mail: tokuno@msc.kishou.go.jp 
 
M. Tomassini* 
Deutscher Wetterdienst 
Kaiserleistr. 42 
63067 Offenbach 
GERMANY 
Telephone: +49-69-8062-2711 
Telefax: +49-69-8236-1493 
e-mail: mtomassini@dwd.d400.de 
 
C. Velden 
University of Wisconsin - CIMSS 
1225 West Dayton St. 
Madison, Wisconsin 53706 
USA 
Telephone: +1-608-262-9168 
Telefax: +1-608-262-5974 
e-mail: chrisv@ssec.wisc.edu 
 
 

                                                 
* Abstract and Paper provided, however, unable to attend Workshop. 

mailto:tokuno@msc.kishou.go.jp


 
 

  

R. Walter 
NOAA/NESDIS W/NP2 
Satellite Analysis Branch 
4700 Silver Hill Road, Stop 9910 
Washington D.C. 20233-9910 
USA 
Telephone: +1-301-763-8444 
Telefax: +1-301-763-8333 
e-mail: regis.walter@noaa.gov 
 
J. Xu  
National Satellite Meteorological Center 
China Meteorological Administration 
Bashiqiao Road 46, Western Suburb 
Beijing 100081 
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
Telephone: +86-10-6840-6367 
Telefax: +86-10-6217-2724 
e-mail: jxusmc@public.bta.net.cn 
 
 


	R. C. Bhatia
	G.G. Campbell
	M. Colton
	USA
	J. M. Daniels
	P. Ingmann
	THE NETHERLANDS
	G. Jedlovec
	USA
	P. Kållberg
	UNITED KINGDOM
	P.N. Khanna
	FRANCE
	BRASIL
	JAPAN
	M. Tomassini*
	GERMANY

